
Region / MSHP Counties Served Local CIT Councils Name Email Phone CMHL/SUDL
James Langston jlangston@stjoemo.org 816.676.8835

Jen Gentry jgentry@fgcnow.org 816.676.7115
Nichole Salmons nsalmons@mtbh.org 660.956.3075

Tom Rohn thomas.rohn@mshp.dps.mo.gov 660.341.9024

Sgt. Mark Cherry mcherry@sedaliapolice.com 660.826.8100

Dawn Morris dmorris@compasshn.org 660.441.8046

Sgt. Gary 
Robertson

grobertson@stlouisco.com 314.581.5459

Lisa Flamion lflamion@bhrworldwide.com 314.413.3247

Det. Cpl. Crystal 
Rorie

crorie@bolivarpolice.org 417.328.5842

Jessica Cox jcox@compasshn.org 660.619.8876

Cpl. Det. Jason 
Klaus

Jklaus@mocoalition.org 573.547.4576

Leann Robertson lrobertson@rollacity.org 573.647.9031

Laura Heitmann lheitmann@arthurcenter.com 573.721.1143

* = "expansion site" not eligible to vote
KCPD Self Care Representative Major Darren Ivey darren.ivey@kcpd.org 816.413.3441
DMH Angie 

Stuckenschneider
angie.stuckenschneider@dmh.mo.g
ov

573.751.9105

Statewide Rep Kathryn Sapp kathryn.sapp@health.mo.gov 573.522.1282
NAMI Rep Sgt. Kyle Dooley kdooley@namistl.org 314.962.4670
KCPD PO Marc Canovi marc.canovi@kcpd.org 816.572.1484
Training Coordinator Det. Crystal Kent ckent@fultonpd.org 573.823.8300 

573.416.0089
Lived Experience Tim Conroy tcon6@live.com 314.685.6631
State CIT Coordinator Cpl. Det. Jason 

Klaus
jklaus@mocoalition.org 573.547.4576

MO Coalition Kimberly Hicks khicks@mocoalition.org 573.634.4626. ext 105

Audrain |Boone | Callaway | Camden | Cole | Cooper | Crawford | Dent | 
Gasconade | Howard | Laclede | Maries | Miller | Moniteau | Montgomery | 
Morgan | Osage | Phelps | Pulaski 

Green Hills Regional | Northwest 

Green Hills Regional | North 
Central | Northeast | Saints 
Avenue 

Four Rivers | Johnson County 
(JOCOMO) |Mid-America 
(MACIT) | Missouri River | TRI-
CIT | Truman Area | West 
Central

Franklin County | Great Rivers 
Region | Jefferson County | 
Mineral Area | St. Louis City | St. 
Louis County

Polk | Four Rivers | Ozarks Area 
| *Show Me | St. Clair | 
Southwest 

Bootheel Area | *Mid-South | 
South Central  |SEMO | Three 
Rivers

Boonslick | Callaway County | 
Capital Area | East Central |  *M 
& M | Mid-Missouri | South 
Central 

Abigail Auyba | Jessica Cox | 
Rachel Hudson | Samantha 
Rose | Hailee Bradshaw

Angela Lutmer | Eric Snipes | 
Mandy Lindsey | Warren 
Skinner 

Courtney Johnson | Trina Hays 
|  Laura Heitmann | Ted 
Solomon | Abby Bowen 

1 NW / Troop H

2 NE / Troop B

3 KC / Troop A

4 STL / Troop C

5 SW / Troop D

6 SE / Troop E-G

7 CEN / Troop F-I

Andrew | Atchison | Buchanan | Caldwell | Clinton | Daviess | DeKalb |Gentry 
|Grundy | Harrison | Holt | Livingston | Mercer | Nodaway | Worth

Adair | Chariton | Clark | Knox | Lewis | Linn | Macon | Marion | Monroe | Pike | 
Putnam | Ralls | Randolph | Schuyler | Scotland | Shelby | Sullivan

Bates | Benton | Carroll |Cass | Clay | Henry | Jackson | Johnson | Lafayette | 
Pettis | Platte | Ray | Saline

Franklin | Iron | Jefferson | Lincoln | St. Charles | St. Francois | St. Louis City | St. 
Louis County | Warren |Washington

Barry |Barton | Cedar | Christian | Dade | Dallas | Greene| Hickory | Jasper | 
Lawrence | McDonald | Newton | Polk | St. Clair | Stone | Taney | Vernon | 
Webster 

Bollinger | Butler | Cape Girardeau | Carter | Douglas | Dunklin | Howell | Madison 
| Mississippi | New Madrid | Oregon | Ozark | Pemiscot | Perry |  Reynolds | 
Ripley | Scott | Shannon | Ste. Genevieve | Stoddard | Texas | Wayne | Wright
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Kayce Riggle | Jen Gentry

Kayce Riggle | Courtney 
Johnson | Trina Hays | Kim 
Robinson | Laura Heitmann

Jessica Cox | Dawn Morris | 
Amanda Allen | Peggy Gorenflo 
| Cheryl Reed | Sherrie Stafford 
| Heather Umbach | Peggy 
Gorenflo

Matthew Noonan | Jackie 
Mattingly | Megan Swaback | 
Jennifer Beard | Dawn Runnels 
|  Chris Beavin | Lisa Flamion | 
Conal Montgomery
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